Bollard_BRM820_827 12/18 page 1 of 3
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Gardco’s dome top and bevel top Louver Bollards provide uniform illumination, superior
spacings and solid vandal resistance.  Rugged extruded and cast construction with silicone seals
and gasketing assure years of trouble free service.  The BRM820 and BRM 824 are complete
assemblies with an aluminum base.  BRM821and BRM825 head only units affix to custom
architectural elements. BRM 823 and BRM827 luminaires include a concrete base assembly.
Each Gardco BRM820/821/823 824/825/827 utilizes 35w through 100w high intensity discharge
or up to 42w compact fluorescent lamps.
Dome Top Bevel Top
Ordering Guide example: BRM8204250MHBRPF
Prefix Height Wattage Voltage Finish Options
Dome Top
BRM820
BRM821
BRM823
BRM823B
BRM823G
BevelTop
BRM824
BRM825
BRM827
BRM827B
BRM827G
with Cast Aluminum Base
Head Only
with Natural Concrete Base
with Beige Concrete Base
with Grey Concrete Base
42", 36", 30", 24"
11"
42"
42"
42"
50MH 1
70MH
100MH
35HPS 2
50HPS 1
70HPS
100HPS
26QF 3
32TRF 3
42TRF 3
INC 2   100W
maximum A19
120
208
240
277
QUAD
BRP Bronze Paint
BLP Black Paint
WP White Paint
NP  Natural
Aluminum Paint
OC  Optional Color
Paint
Specify RAL
designation
ex: OC-RAL7024.
SC  Special Color
Paint
Specify. Must
supply color chip.
F4 Fusing
SHD Internal 180° Shield
DUP5 Duplex Receptacle
GFCI5 GFCI Receptacle
Enter the order code into the appropriate box above.  Note: Gardco reserves the right to refuse a configuration. Not all combinations and configurations are valid.
Refer to notes below for exclusions and limitations. For questions or concerns, please consult the factory.
TF - Twin Tube Compact Fluorescent TRF - Trpile Tube Compact Fluorescent INC - Incandescent
1. 120 or 277V only.
2. 120V only.
3. Features an electronic fluorescent ballast that accepts 120V through 277V, 50hz or 60hz input.  0°F/18°C starting temperature.
4. Specify single voltage.
5. BRM820 and BRM824 only.  Available in 36" and 42" heights only.  Weathertight, flush mounted in lower housing, and located a minimum of 18" above grade.
Architectural Bollard